



Kheri Lamba Road, Kalayat, Kaithal, Haryana (136117) | +91-9097802131/32

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

Class	Fees (annual)	Exam fees	Total fees	Monthly fees	First installment (At the time of admission)	Second installment (July 1-July 10)	Third installment (Oct 1-Oct 10)	Fourth installment (Jan 1- Jan 10)
I	Rs. 14,400	600	Rs. 15,000	Rs. 1200	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	Balance (if any)
II and III	Rs. 16,800	1000	Rs. 17,800	Rs. 1400	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 5,800	Balance (if any)
IV and V	Rs. 19,200	1000	Rs. 20,200	Rs. 1600	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 6,800	Balance (if any)
VI, VII and VIII	Rs 22,800	1000	Rs. 23,800	Rs. 1900	Rs. 8,000	Rs. 7,000	Rs. 8,800	Balance (if any)